
Builder: LARSON

Year Built: 2007

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Beam: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Max Draft: 3' 11" (1.19m)

LIVING THE DREAM — LARSON

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Living The Dream — LARSON from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available
on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Living The Dream — LARSON or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/larson/37_cabrio/living_the_dream/2007/213707/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/larson/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/larson/37_cabrio/living_the_dream/2007/213707/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/larson/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/larson/37_cabrio/living_the_dream/2007/213707/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/larson/37_cabrio/living_the_dream/2007/213707/


2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

8

14

14

14

14

14

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Helm Station and Electronics

Cockpit

Transom

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Head

Bow

Engine Compartment

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Living The Dream — LARSON Page 2 of 14

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This Nicely appointed Larson has great amenities such as it's large hardtop, camper package,
Satellite TV System, Plotter, Radar and much more.  This boat has great accommodations
sleeping 6 and a cockpit that can easily seat approximately 10 or more guests.  The 37 Larson
with her camper package makes for a great day and also a great boat for those over night stays
are your favorite destinations.

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Cabin Cruiser

Model Year: 2007 Year Built: 2007

Country: United States Vessel Top: 2363

Basic Information

LOA: 37' 0" (11.28m) Beam: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Max Draft: 3' 11" (1.19m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 16800 Pounds Water Capacity: 57 Gallons

Holding Tank: 35 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 266 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 1 Total Berths: 3

Sleeps: 6 Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull

Hull Color: Black

Hull and Deck Information

Manufacturer: Volvo Penta Model: Volvo Penta 8.1GI

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Helm Station and Electronics

Raymarine 215 DSC VHF
Raymarine ST 6002 Smart Pilot
Raymarine ST60+ Graphics, Heading/Speed/Depth/Rudder Indicator
Raymarine Hybrid Touch Screen, Plotter/Radar/Fish Finder/Data
Faria Full Instrumentation
Danforth Compass
Tilt Wheel
Guest Remote Spotlight
Electric Hatch lift
Fireboy automatic Fire system
Helm Stereo Control (Clarion)
Windlass Control
Bolster Captain Seat with Co-Captain seating

Cockpit

Camper Package
Large Hardtop
Sink
Ice Maker
Electric outlets
10 Cup Holders
Dinette Table
Large Seating Capacity
Great Storage

Transom

Huge Swim Platform
Fresh Water Hookup
Hot/Cold Transom Shower
Courtesy Lighting
Twin 30amp Shore Power Hook up
Cable TV Hook up while at Dock
Battery Jump Connectors & Breakers
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Salon

Clarion Stereo/CD Player
Flat Screen TV with CD/DVD Player
1 Of 2 A/C units
Dinette Table
Large Dinette Seating
King Dome Satellite TV
Aft Seating That Converts to Extra Sleeping
Great Storage

Galley

Two Burner Electric Stove
Tappan Microwave Oven
Stainless Steel Sink
Great Storage
Overhead Lighting
Norcold Full Fridge and Freezer
Wood Flooring

Master Stateroom

Large Bed that will Sleep Two very Comfortably
Toshiba Flat Screen TV with Dish HDTV
Cedar Lined Closet
Skylight
Great Storage
Stateroom has it's own A/C Controls

Head

Vacuflush Head
Separate Wrap Around Shower
Sink
Two Electric Outlets
Port Hole for Natural Lighting

Bow
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Twin Sun pads
Fender Holders
Windlass Controls
Stainless Steel Anchor
Spotlight
Stainless Steel Bow Railing

Engine Compartment

Twin Volvo Penta 8.1 GI Engines
Kohler Generator 278hrs with Sound Shield
3 Batteries
Electric Engine Hatch Lift

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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